10/01/22
11/02/22
12/02/22
12/17/22
12/17/22
02/03/23
03/02/23
03/08/23
03/16/23
05/27/23
06/08/23
08/02/23
08/10/23
10/14/23
10/14/23
11/09/23
11/27/23
12/16/23
02/09/24
03/22/24
04/08/24
05/16/24
07/10/24
08/23/24
08/26/24
09/04/24
10/18/24
11/01/24
12/04/24
12/11/24
01/31/25

LPRI CALENDAR OF MEETINGS

POA ELECTION
BOARD

BOARD W/REALTOR
BOARD

BOARD

BOARD

BOARD

BOARD W/MATTHEW
BOARD

POA MEMBERS
BOARD

BOARD

BOARD
POAELECTION
POAELECTION
BOARD

BOARD

BOARD W/REALTOR
BOARD W/DEVELOPER
BOARD

BOARD W/MATTHEW
BOARD W/MATTHEW
BOARD W/MATTHEW
BOARD

BOARD W/DEVELOPER

DEVELOPER W/MATTHEW

BOARD W/DEVELOPER
COURT

BOARD

BOARD W/MATTHEW
BOARD W/MATTHEW

ELECTED TONY CLAGG TO CHAIRMAN

EMAIL REQUEST FOR DISCOVERY

2ND DISCOVERY REQUEST

ELECTED ROSS TOMS AND GRANT BILLINGS
PROMOTED ROBYN RIEL TO CHAIRMAN

3RD REQUEST FOR DISCOVERY

4TH REQUEST FOR DISCOVERY

5TH REQUEST FOR DISCOVERY

FINAL REQUEST AND CONTEMPT FILED



	Sheet1

