

LPRI CALENDAR OF MEETINGS

10/01/22	POA ELECTION	ELECTED TONY CLAGG TO CHAIRMAN
11/02/22	BOARD	
12/02/22	BOARD W/REALTOR	
12/17/22	BOARD	EMAIL REQUEST FOR DISCOVERY
12/17/22	BOARD	
02/03/23	BOARD	
03/02/23	BOARD	
03/08/23	BOARD W/MATTHEW	2ND DISCOVERY REQUEST
03/16/23	BOARD	
05/27/23	POA MEMBERS	
06/08/23	BOARD	
08/02/23	BOARD	
08/10/23	BOARD	
10/14/23	POA ELECTION	ELECTED ROSS TOMS AND GRANT BILLINGS
10/14/23	POA ELECTION	PROMOTED ROBYN RIEL TO CHAIRMAN
11/09/23	BOARD	
11/27/23	BOARD	
12/16/23	BOARD W/REALTOR	
02/09/24	BOARD W/DEVELOPER	
03/22/24	BOARD	
04/08/24	BOARD W/MATTHEW	3RD REQUEST FOR DISCOVERY
05/16/24	BOARD W/MATTHEW	
07/10/24	BOARD W/MATTHEW	4TH REQUEST FOR DISCOVERY
08/23/24	BOARD	
08/26/24	BOARD W/DEVELOPER	
09/04/24	DEVELOPER W/MATTHEW	
10/18/24	BOARD W/DEVELOPER	
11/01/24	COURT	5TH REQUEST FOR DISCOVERY
12/04/24	BOARD	
12/11/24	BOARD W/MATTHEW	
01/31/25	BOARD W/MATTHEW	FINAL REQUEST AND CONTEMPT FILED